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Credit Card Services and Price Guide (exclusive of VAT)
(Alaall Ay yal) Jald p€) Jlaa) Jgaa 5 Glaidl) cliday cilasi

Finance Charges*

Credit Card Primary Card Supplementary Card (Per month)
Sty A8, Annual Fee (AED) Annual Fee (AED) (L) Jasail) aguy
A 1) ABUa Adlay) dday
(P2 ) A sicall o ga ) (P2 2) A sieadl  gau )

Royale card
sy il 7,000 3,500 3.25% 3.50%
Low-Rate card - UAE National
Coail LY - 20l Aaddia lainy) ddlay 300 1.5%*
Low-Rate card - Expat
oY) e - 32l daidie laisy) dilay 300 1.99% 3.99%
Cashback Credit Card*** 399 3.99% o

(g1 213 2N1) ALyl A SIS iy o970
All other retail cards** Up to AED 1,500 Nil 3.99%
ALy gl il 1,500 s 3 il Y D
SlicePay .
54 e 99 3.99% Not applicable
SME - Business card** o
paall Ao giall 53 jurall IS Al ddl, 500 3.21%
Corporate card** Nil o
S il ddlay IR 2.59%

Finance charge on cash advance Up to 3.99%
Laaall daludl e ) gl o g 3.99% ) Jas
Late payment fee (AED)
(a2 52) ) el o 230
Overlimit fee (AED) 288.75

(08 23) ALY 321 5l g

International transaction fee
(Purchases in non-AED / AED currency)
(Y aa ally /30 5le¥) s all iy iBlalaalll) Al sall Blalaall  ss

2.88% of transaction value + scheme charges
GA asuy + G lladl daid (102.88%

Cash advance fee 3% or AED 100, whichever is higher (AED 60 for Royale Card)
@ ) gy (lainy) Jls) ddad aa 3 60) el el a2 02 100 f el gladl) (1693
Card replacement fee Up to AED 750
Alad) Jlasio) o sa ) a8 2 750 dlal
Credit shield fee Up to 0.99% on the outstanding amount
Alanill) ALkl o g Gaiuall el (10 0.99% 44
Accident insurance 0.25% on the outstanding amount or AED 30, whichever is higher
Gl all i alilh g el lagdl aa 53 30 Sl Gaived) dladll 2960.25
Sales draft copy (AED)
(p20°) Szl dapd (2 3 ) goaa 25
Liability letter fee Up to AED 100
LOPLNL LIS PYW) e2_2 100 4
Installment payment plan / Balance
conversion / Loan on card / Balance Up to 9%
transfer / ALOC 9% 4l
Al o [/ ana N dygad [ A8ad) e (i 8l [ asa )l Jysad / Jagilly adall L a5
0% Installment plan processing fee Up to 5%
0% hpadill L slac a5 ) 5% 4

Cancellation fee: Installment plan /
Balance conversion / Loan on card /
Balance transfer / ALOC / 0% IPP
Aol e a8l [ aa )l dygat /A8 e il [ aa )l o s / el adall il 1oy o g
| 0% Josusilly adal) il

1% of the principal outstanding amount (max AED 10,000)
(#2210,000 4ad Jiay) La¥) alaall (121%

Cheque issuance fee (AED)

(p20) L&) Jlaal o susy 20
Transaction dispute charges (AED)
(p22) Halaa o (al yieW) o g 25
Courier fee (AED)
(p20) drasill o5 20
Convenience cheque 2.5% of cheque amount or AED 25, whichever is higher
e il el Lagal aa 53 25 5 Gaiud) alad) (0962.5

General (pe)

21 to 25 days
Payment due date (from the statement date) 5 days for SlicePay

(Plond) (RS oy )5 (ga) @il Glisial & 25 - 21 adall Yl oxe

5 Lgh Sl @Aﬂ r:\,j\}“ S
5% of outstanding or AED 100, whichever is higher
Minimum monthly payment 3% of outstanding or AED 100, whichever is higher for the Low-Rate cards
A jeall daaall oY) aal) el Lagl a2 53 100 5l Gatuall dlad) (2045

34 dmdiiall laisy) d8ad e Lagal ¢ aa )2 100 5 Gaiedl) fluall 3%

1. Above fees and charges are exclusive of VAT.

Alaal) Aagdll Ay i Jals ¥ olef 5 S35 claadll o g )

2. Annual fee billed will not be reversed if the Card is activated, used or cancelled.
L 3lad) ol Lgaladiias) g 28Ul Jundi 5 13) 4 gl o g 1 £l2d) &5 ()




3. Finance Charges are levied on all transaction types (Retail Purchases/Cash Advance), calculated from transaction date till repayment date (calculated based on average daily
balance).

> No finance charges (except for Cash Advances) will be levied in case 100% payment is made on or before the payment due date.

> This is subject to increase by 1% p.m. in case the Card Account is past due, An account is considered past due if the payment due is not received before the Payment Due
date. Subsequently, interest charges will revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.
L) saill oy e olaial oy Y dland) g 5 s Alebaall 6l ya) go S (e 1 lie] e sl aliad) dpa I Gulisd e sy IS Lgbatiad S35 sl gan y1 (Al ol aall 80 im 5f 5 A5 3ol iy i ie) COlebaall e quadiis
Gt & )5 Jd 5l 8 (%100) Al dland) Alla (Al Calud)
O 1 5ale Glall Hoay AU Gla oo AU AN L3 jes 1% Ay ol 1 A aiill A8l W) 33 i 5 40 Jaill il i de (e 32 ja i aads
13 Ul B gl ey U il e ) B ) e ) B gy 3 g oLy a8l BN ) Gy 5 Jd aiall el Al a3l a3 13 Sl
Aol e 1 alie A dadl Gl 3oy

4. SlicePay: Interest on retail purchases. An account is considered past due if the payment due is not received before the payment due date. Subsequently, interest charges will
revert to the prevailing product interest rate at the next billing date if the Card account is no longer past due.

G o i) e Sl B Sl e ) ) a3 g (WL a8l BlasT ) ey )5 U e 8all ) Al Dl o 1Y sl e 15 Al Gliall ey il i) Cllra e 325 1l el
el e 1 5alie Aalad) Gl a4 113 Ul 5,548l

Important Update (pla cwasd)[]

* Effective 10th June 2025, the interest rate on retail purchases will be revised to 2.49% per month and cash interest rate to 3.99% per month.

** Rewards on spends will be discontinued effective 10th May 2025 across all Dubai First products except Dubai First Cashback card and Royale cards.
*** Rewards programme on Dubai First Cashback card is set to change from 10th May 2025- Link below

oLl %3.99 N il daludl e g ol jed %2.49 A8 il il jide o 320 e Jaed 2 <2025 5250 20 (s |l
o[hgy culdlayg L;As.d\ A2y s i = Aalay ULl G = Cilday e e 2025 510 (e | oliie) Blay) e RN —alay) Al

https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43¢c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1
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https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1
https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1
https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1
https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1
https://www.dubaifirst.com/en-ae/-/media/9f43c251f3114813ab1b3b2519f789c9.ashx?view=1

